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• Detailed schedule:
   Click here

• online booking:
  Click here

• For 2 or 4 persons only

• For more information:
  vip.rg@fft.fr 

N
o

n
-c

o
n

tr
a

c
tu

a
l pic

tu
r

e
s

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
S

T
ic

k
e

t
in

g

D
in

in
g

• Access to the Courts  D-1

• Box or Category 1 seats on 
  Philippe-Chatrier Court 
 

• One night at the ̀ Shangri-La hotel,  Paris’ 
• Room ̀ Eiffel Premier’ (50 to 57m²) and Box seats

• Or Classic room (35 to 48m²) and Category  1
  seats

• Access to the Shangri-La wellness area 
  (indoor pool, fitness facilities,beauty 
 treatment center…)

• Tea-Time at the Shangri-La 

• Dinner at the Shangri-La’s restaurant     ̀ La Bauhinia ’  
• Continental breakfast at the 
  Shangri-La 
• Lunch at the restaurant ‘La Brasserie’
   at ‘Les Jardins de Roland-Garros’ 

• Shuttle service provided by peugeot
 • VIP entrance, dedicated reception desk 
• A Roland-Garros branded gift for each person
• 100€ credit on a CARITA facial or body treatment

• Official tournament literature

• Possibility to get one parking space
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A unique experience at the heart of a 5-star luxury
parisian hotel and a legendary stadium... 

Sun 25 may 1 995 € 1 270 € Mon 2 June 2 440 € 1 440 €

Mon 26 May 1 615 € 1 125 € Tue 3 june 2 440 € 1 440 €

Tue 27 May 1 615 € 1 125 € Wed 4 June 2 440 € 1 440    €

wed 28 May 1 615 € 1 125 € Thu 5 jUne 1 995 € 1 270 €

Thu 29 May 2 440 € 1 440     € Fri 6 June 4 145 € 2 090 €

Fri 30 May 2 440 € 1 440 € Sat 7 June 3 025 € 1 660 €

Sat 31 may 3 025 € 1 660 € Sun 8 June 4 260 € 2 130 €

Sun 1 June 3 025 € 1 660 €

BOX Cat 1 BOX CAT 1

Court Philippe-Chatrier

The Parisian Dream  Vip offER 
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http://rolandgarros.fft-tickets.com/
http://rolandgarros.fft-tickets.com/uk/the-parisian-dream

